

N/Scheme1 — Nadawan oiyara Road to Kashinagar
(10730/2-M)

N/cont1 — Patlipurba Infra construction part 40.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agno: — 14/SBD/2019-20

DIVISION

दिनांक 31 अक्टूबर: — 4-12-31

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO: — 1138

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Final Bill</u>					
Name of work: Special Repair work					
Five years Maint. of road					
from Madhwan - Oriyara road					
to Kasthi Nagar (Rgh No. MR-11					
19-20, Masaurhi/OI)					
In					
Dr. D. D. B. B.					
N/Contractor: Pallepura Infra Const Pvt Ltd					
Agreed to	14/SIBD/19-20				
Start dt	2/11/2019				
Int. dt of Comp	01/8/2020				
Time Extension granted up to	14/6/21				
Actual dt of Comp	14/6/21				
Det of Road Entry					
<u>Work done</u>					
(1/2) Planting of Tree by					
the road sides					
Comp. dt.					
Exp					
GA 30 NOS = 60%					
1A 07 NOS = 07%					
1A 20 NOS = 20%					
Total = 87 NOS					
14/6/21 JE					
(1/3) Repair of drainage system					
1A 10 NOS = 10%					
14/6/21 JE					
14/6/21 A.B.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) 1st 1st 600 x 150 mm Rectangular 724/15 (Rt; 1/16, 2/18/15) = 6 Nos @ 44,86.37 each — ₹ 26918.10					
(16/16) 1st 1st 2.5 m m thick do — do — all complete Rt — 8 do. of R19 = 19.50 M ² (1/16, 2/18/16) = 34.50 M ² (1/17, 2/18/19) = 365.50 M ² @ 720.45/M ² — ₹ 268912.50					
(17/17) Road strip 10' x 1/2' Rt. Surt — do (Rt; 1/17, 2/18/17) = 65.50 M ² @ 224.04/M ² — ₹ 14368.10					
(18/18) Planting of Tree by the road side — do all complete — 1/4 (Rt; note 1/19, 2/18/18) = 87 Nos @ 796.84 each — ₹ 69325.00					
(19/20) 1st 1st 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Rt. Surt — do (Rt; note 1/17, 2/18/20) = 3 Nos					

Continuation

@ 11847.59 each — ₹ 35,543.10

₹ 39,45,854.40

₹ 39,10,036.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					39,10,036.00
			B.F	7	38,75,854.00
(20/26) Add 1% Lab. Cost				7	39,10,036.00
(21/27) Add 12% G.S.T.				7	4,69,204.00
					44,18,340.00
				7	43,79,854.00
Less 6.22% As per below					2,74,821.00
				7	2,72,418.00
				7	41,07,297.00
				7	41,43,519.00
Less Provision Payable				(-)	7,33,83,772.00
Payable				7	7,59,525.00
				7	7,59,747.00
(Seven Lacs fifty nine thousand 2 Seven hundred forty seven only)					
<i>P. 14/8</i> <i>14/8</i> <i>16/8/21</i> <i>16/8/21</i>					

Overall Material Statement

(i) Earth Qty	- - - -	1452.20 M ³
(ii) Stone Metal Aggregate	- - - -	303.72 M ³
(iii) Local. Sand	- - - -	42.67 "
(iv) Stone Binding	- - - -	49.46 M ³
(v) Stone chips/Conchoidal	- - - -	329.27 M ³
(vi) Bitumen (S-90)	- - - -	25582.00 kg
(vii) Emulsion (SS-1)	- - - -	1.535 M.T.
(viii) Emulsion (RS-1)	- - - -	2.772 M.T.
<i>14,621</i> <i>16/8/21</i> <i>16/8/21</i> <i>A.E</i>		
Limit For Allowance	- - - -	22,94,028.00